	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  A > AT-3320-TT-R
	AT-3320-TT-R (PUI Audio, Inc.)
		    Part Number:
            AT-3320-TT-R
		    Manufacturer:
            PUI Audio, Inc.
		    Description:
            BUZZER PIEZO 12V 2.0KHZ PCB
		    Category:
            Audio Products
		    Family:
            Buzzers
		    Lifecycle:
            Obsolete item
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		 AT-3320-TT-R datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    AT-3320-TT-R  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
ZA048MACM1 Mallory Sonalert Products Inc  BUZZER 28-48VAC 85-95DB PNL
AT-40 PUI Audio, Inc.  SPEAKER 100OHM.15W 80DB 30MM PCM
R583-130-000 Hammond Manufacturing  SHOULDER STRAP & PROTECTIVE CAP
1591F1GY-2 Hammond Manufacturing  FLANGE ABS 1.0X2.2X0.1 GREY
RCHS1901031BK1 Hammond Manufacturing  RACK STEEL 31.5X21X12.5 BLK
A7VWB-3710G TE Connectivity  CABLE D-SUB-AMU37B/AE37G/AFU37B
A7PSG-2510G TE Connectivity  DSUB CABL-AMM25G/ AE25G / AFM25G
0982670747 Molex Inc  1MM JMPR LGT 51 TYPE A 7POS
H4BBT-10105-Y1 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H9992TR/A3047Y/H9992TR 5"
M3UGK-1606R 3M  IDC CABLE - MKS16K/MC16M/MCS16K
M3AWK-3036J 3M  IDC CABLE - MSC30K/MC34G/MPL30K
M3BYK-5018J 3M  IDC CABLE - MSR50K/MC50G/MPD50K
M1766 SL005 Alpha Wire  CBL 6COND 16AWG SLT 100'
5423 SL002 Alpha Wire  CABLE 18AWG 3 COND SLATE 500'
5584C SL002 Alpha Wire  CABLE 19COND 22AWG SLATE 500'
PPM1830 OR005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 18AWG ORANGE 100'
QFG-16205 Essentra Components  GROMMET 0.550" PVC BLACK
2162 SV003 Alpha Wire  2162 SILVER 250 FT
0825890:. Phoenix Contact  TERM MARKER
UPG6-25675-38 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
9925910000 Weidmuller  CIR BRKR 20A 480VAC 110VDC
205-111-3952-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
3120-F303-N7Q1-W15FY2-20A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 20A 250VAC 50VDC
0BLN01.5T Littelfuse Inc  FUSE FAST 1.5A 250V MIDGET
C10G25 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 25A 500V 10X38MM CLASS G
0032.1020 Schurter Inc  FUSE HLDR CART 250V 6.3A PNL MNT
0466001.NR Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 1A 63V FAST 1206
0294040.MXJ Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 294 ATK 32V SLOW PAL 40A
BK/FMX-30 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 30A AUTO SLOW
3422.0017.11 Schurter Inc  FUSE&HOLDER 5A 63V FAST SMD
PTGL18AR4R7M6B72B0 Murata Electronics North America  THERMISTOR PTC 125V 4.7 OHM 120C
PESD12VS4UD,115 NXP Semiconductors  TVS DIODE 12VWM 24VC 6TSOP
SMAJ100A-13 Diodes Incorporated  TVS DIODE 100VWM 162VC SMA
P4KE11CAHE3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 9.4VWM 15.6VC AXIAL
SMBG8.5AHE3/52 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 8.5VWM 14.4VC SMB
1.5SMC82AHE3/57T Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 70.1VWM 113VC DO214AB
SZ1SMB15AT3G ON Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 15VWM 24.4VC SMB
MX15KP85AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 85VWM 137VC CASE5A
ERZ-CF2MK201 Panasonic Electronic Components  VARISTOR 185V 200A 2-SMD J-LEAD
ROV14E271K-S TE Connectivity  VARISTOR 243V 6.5KA DISC 14MM
	AT-3320-TT-R  keywords
	    	AT-3320-TT-R
	AT-3320-TT-R  PUI Audio, Inc.
	AT-3320-TT-R  pdf
	AT-3320-TT-R  datasheet
	AT-3320-TT-R  price
	AT-3320-TT-R  distributor
	electronic components AT-3320-TT-R
	AT-3320-TT-R  Audio Products
	AT-3320-TT-R  Buzzers
	AT-3320-TT-R  BUZZER PIEZO 12V 2.0KHZ PCB
	AT-3320-TT-R
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .